240 - COUNTY HEALTH
HISTORICAL DATA

2004-2005 BUDGET
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BEGINNING FUND BALANCE
HEALTHY CHILD CARE PROJ
HEALTH ALERT NETWORK
BIOTERRORISM FUNDS
DIABETES GRANT

SCHOOL DISTRICT 5J
HEALTH UNIT FEES
EARNED INTEREST

CHILD SAFETY SEAT FUND
CHILD SAFETY SEAT FUND
TITLE 19 - HOME VISIT
PUBLIC HEALTH ADMIN
OTHER GRANTS

VACCINE REIMBURSEMENT
OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS
TR FR GENERAL FUND

TR FR CCF FUND

Total Revenue

OFFICE MANAGER I

COUNTY HEALTH NURSE

CO HEALTH DIRECTOR
HEALTH INSURANCE COORD
BT MODILIZATION COOR

BT HEALTH NURSE
COMMUNITY HLTH NURSE (15)
HEALTH NURSE SUPERVISOR
SEASONAL/TEMP

GROUP INSURANCE
RETIREMENT

SOCIAL SECURITY
WORKERS COMPENSATION

Total Personnel

HEALTH OFFICER CONTRACT
DIABETES CONTRACTS
CONT FAMILY SUPPORT WKR
CHILD CARE HEALTH CONSULT
JANITORIAL CONTRACT
COUNTY ADMIN FEE
TELEPHONE

BT TELEPHONE
TRAVEL/TRAINING

BT TRAVEL/TRAINING
BUILDING-RENT/UTIL/SUPPL
CLINICAL SUPPLIES
VACCINES

DIABETES SUPP/UTIL
MOBILE CLINIC SUPPLIES
LABORATORY SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

BT OFFICE SUPPILES
SPECIAL NEEDS EXPENSES
BIOTERRORISM EXPENSES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
WORKERS COMP CLAIM EXP
STATE GRANT - HAN
EQUIPMENT

59

86110

[eNeoNoNeNol

36000
800

28000
15168

50000

216,078

33861
10840

3863
4342
11910
10335
9952
5038
287

90,428

9900

4200
15095
4000
2000
51400

2000
6000

4000
1250

500

o O o

86110

O OO oo

36000
800

28000
15168

50000

216,078

33861
10840

3863
4342
11910
10335
9952
5038
287

90,428

9900

4200
15095
4000
2000
51400

2000
6000

4000
1250

500

86110

O OO oOo

36000
800

28000
15168

50000

216,078

33861
10840

3863
4342
11910
10335
9952
5038
287

90,428

9900

4200
15095
4000
2000
51400

2000
6000

4000
1250

500



240 - COUNTY HEALTH 2004-2005 BUDGET

HISTORICAL DATA

Created: 2006-05-22-14.09.15

A ON
0 703 0 5208602 CHILD CARE HEALTH EXPENSE 0 0 0
106,382 102,508 89,500 Total Materials & Services 100,345 100,345 100,345
0 7143 0 5601107 0 0 0
2000 2000 2000 5609101 TR TO LEAVE FUND 2000 2000 2000
9000 7358 12537 5609107 TR TO CCF FUND 0 0 0
0 0 0 5609202 SCH BASED CLINIC FUND 40000 40000 40000
11,000 16,501 14,537 TRANSFERS 42,000 42,000 42,000
0 0 10000 5708001 CONTINGENCY 0 0 0
0 0 10,000 CONTINGENCY 0 0 0
164,043 216,114 201,272 100 TOTAL EXPENSE 232,773 232,773 232,773

Source: MAIN 60



